QUITCLAIN PARO F.F.	AL COPY	
MAIL TO: Nancy Bowyer 5252 West Strong Chicago, Illinois 60630		
	Doc#: 0517239070	
	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28,50	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/21/2005 03:28 PM Pg: 1 of 2	
<u>Virginia Silk</u> 2500 N. Lakeview, #1503	RECORDER'S STAMP	
Chicago, IL 60614		
	0	
THE GRAPTIOR JERRY HOFFMAN, War		
consideration of \$10.00 Ten dollars 00/100	0 cents, conveys and quitclaims to	
GEORGE J. ZAPEMBA, SINGLE AND VIRGINIA L. SILK, SINGLE, of Chicago,		
IL, an undivided fifty percent (50%) interes		
Joint Tenancy, all interest in the following LOTS 21 AND 22 IN BLOCK 1 IN WARD	described real estate,	
QUARTER OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SO		
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAS		
MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF LAKE ST		
AND THE NORTH 395 FEET LYING SOU		
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.		
Address: 3404-3406 West Lake Street,	Chicago, IL 60624	
PIN: 16-11-410-038-0000		
This in not Homestead Property	avd O Marik	
Dated this	2", Day of	
Level Hoth	Copy Copy	
Ibba Hoffman		
State of	0.	
County of COOK	$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\lambda}}$	
	y public in and for said Councy, in the State	
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	y toffman, Personally known to	
me to be the same person he ,whose name su	bscribed to the foregoing instrument,	
appeared before me this day in person and ackn	nowledged thathe signed, sealed and	
delivered the said instrument as he, Free	and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes	
therein set forth.		
Given under my hand and official seal, this 27	_, day of <u>March_</u> ,2005.	
(00 A	no D-f-l	
	Notary Public	
Commission	•	
This instrument was prepared by: Nancy Bowyer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
City of Chicago Real Estate	"OFFICIAL SEAL"	
Dept. of Revenue	Alma R. Talavera Notary Public, State of Illinois	
373765 \$0.00	My Commission Exp. 12/26/2007	

373765

03/31/2005 11:58 Batch 05355 30

0517239070 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BTATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Granton shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 3-22-	2005	
C/Y	Signature:	Grantor or Ment
Subscribed and sworn co before by the said Grenton Derry this 22nd day of Migren Notary Public Mark Forth	10 bones	SCOTT LANDIS BOWYER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXP. NOV. 8,2096

The Grantee or his Agent arrirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

State of Illinois.

Dated March 22, 2005

Signature:

Signature:

Grant of note to before the by the said Granton, Gorra Granton this Zhol day of March 20.05

Notary Public State Down 20.05

Notary Public State Down 2006

NOTARY PUBLICSTATE OF LANDIS MY COMMISSION EXP. NOTARY PUBLICSTATE MY COMMISSION EXP. NO

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class λ misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE

RECORDER OF DEEDS / REGISTRAR OF TORRENS TITLES